
Paper No 09/01/20 

NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE 
 

AREA PARTNERSHIP FORUM 
 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2020 
 

10:30 am Wednesday 22nd January Workforce Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:30 am Wednesday 26th February Workforce Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30 am Wednesday 25th March Strategy Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:30 am Wednesday 22nd April Workforce Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:30 am Wednesday 27th May Workforce Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30 am Wednesday 24th June Strategy Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:30 am Wednesday 19th August Workforce Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:30 am Wednesday 23rd September Workforce Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30 am Wednesday 21st October  Strategy Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:30 am Wednesday 18th November Workforce Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30am Wednesday 9th December Strategy Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

 
 
 

STAFF SIDE PRE-MEETINGS 
 

9:30 am Wednesday 22nd January Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30 am  Wednesday 26th February Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30 am Wednesday 22nd April Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30 am Wednesday 27th May Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30 am Wednesday 19th August Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30 am Wednesday 23rd September Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

9:30 am Wednesday 18th November Board Room, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

 
 

MANAGEMENT PRE-MEETINGS 
 

10:00 am Wednesday 22nd January Room D, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:00 am Wednesday 26th February Room E, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:00 am Wednesday 22nd April Room E, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:00 am Wednesday 27th May Room D, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:00 am Wednesday 19th August Room D, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:00 am Wednesday 23rd September Room D, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

10:00 am Wednesday 18th November Room D, JB Russell House, GR Hospital 

 


